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2015 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

NAME

Debat, Tabitha
Speights, Amara
Dunham-Quigley, Kyra
Faul, Danielle

Brooks, Lauryn
Webster, Jayla

Hale, Emma
Jones, Carter
Ratcliff, Elizabeth
Price, Kylie
Anderson, Nicole
Anderson, Ishauna
Staton, Chanel
Russell, Carrington
Cooper, Morgan
Warr, Pamela
Hale, Hannah
Ratcliff, Victoria
Rendall, Amanda
Watkins, Morgan
Bloom, Jenna
Hoskinson, Chasmine
Sullivan, Shelby
Kidd, Brooke
Goodwin, Rebecca
Moss, Jackie
Coshy, Ashlee
Kaase, Amanda
Muckelroy, Ashlynn
Lawson, Hallie

CENTER

BA M anassas
BA Woodbridge
BA Southwest
BA Chantilly
Crofton

BA Woodbridge

Riverside Lanes
BA Short Pump
NRV Superbowl
BA Chantilly
AMF Fredericksburg
AMF Marlow Heights
AMF Norfolk
AMF Norfolk
AMF York
Gator Bowl
Riverside Lanes
NRV Superbowl
BA Manassas
AMF Fredericksburg
Pinboys
BA Bull Run
AMF Fredericksburg
AMF Chesapeake
BA Gaithersburg
BA Short Pump
Potomac Lanes
BA Bull Run
AMF York
Staunton Lanes

DIVISION - GIRLS- UNDER 15

AVE

194
202
171
184
175
167

161
182
136
160
174
151
171
160
149
162
158
141
150
139
122
155
143
148
157
154
138
123
123
124

GM1

167
223
183
215
215
221

178
170
202
193
146
162
169
174
147
186
170
187
189
144
197
124
137
184
151
119
168
163
178
159

GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
180 201 548 234 234 214 682
213 201 637 187 204 190 581
212 187 582 234 198 178 610
180 193 588 184 192 202 578
224 167 606 144 197 201 542
176 192 589 170 173 194 537

198 222 598 174 181 166 21 5
201 204 575 180 165 198 543
150 183 535 16831 175 574
196 170 559 169 212 145 265
180 208 534 195 188 165 548
194 162 851 161 210 180 551
169 204 542 116 171 225 512
224 192 590 140691 148 457
192 145 484 184 202 170 556
176 149 511 172 169 188 529
181 191 542 182 1552 1 489
158 172 517 163152 199 514
158 135 482 173 1688 17 519
149 168 461 721 194 160 526
143 168 508 147 158 170 475
175 203 502 17743 1 158 478
160 176 473 150 144 208 502
171 124 479 158 1695 16 492
158 186 495 1482 145 475
172 172 463 155 156 192 503
160 173 501 127 1585 17 460
152 175 490 132 183 156 71 4
152 149 479 179 163 613 478
178 208 545 125 13bB4 410

TOTAL
GRAND
1230
1218
1192
1166
1148
1126

$425
$345
$295
$250
$215
$190

1119
1118
1109
1085
1082
1069
1054
1047
1040
1040
1031
1031
1001
987
983
980
975
971
970
966
961
961
957
955



2015 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

DIVISION - GIRLS- UNDER 15

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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NAME CENTER AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL TOTAL
GRAND

Cox, Emily Fort Lee 158 140 146 161 447 172 185 149 506 953
Layfield, Andrea Fort Lee 140 108 151 221 480 153 188 132 73 4 953
Sams, Yasmine AMF Chesapeake 141 172 154 155 481 126 17m1 1 467 948
Lucas, Julia Hopewell Bowling Ce¢ 129 145 164 179 488 154 144 160 458 946
Johnson, Clara BA Dranesville 127 159 146 158 463 143 17852 480 943
Thibeault, Erin AMF Lynnhaven 149 154 153 166 473 181 14444 469 942
Ryan, Emily Lord Calvert 143 167 159 159 485 136 191 127 4 45 939
Kulp, Brianna BA Manassas 137 141 126 173 440 161 157 176 94 4 934
Carman, Sarah Village Lanes (Leest 102 162 138 137 437 171 162 158 491 928
Keith, Nikkie NRV Superbowl 145 167 140 168 475 145 174 313 452 927
Libby, Claire Lord Calvert 149 120 169 166 455 160 164 145 469 924
Hunt, Peyton AMF Western Branch 149 140 140 157 437 16835 1 170 473 910
French, Madison BA Southwest 163 120 169 143 432 170 11387 1 469 901
Driver, Brooke BA Woodbridge 155 184 172 147 503 139 132271 398 901
Moon, Kaila AMF Waldorf 141 160 160 142 462 138 141 157 436 898
Bland, Zakiyyah Fort Lee 145 182 138 152 472 166 133 126 5 42 897
Houser, Maddie BA Manassas 123 154 172 190 516 125 142 111 378 894
Moore, Gillian Pinboys 143 477 91 8
Rippey, Kayla AMF Hilltop 139 374 890
Herndon, Alexa SpareTimes 134 04 4 884
Barone, Jessica BA Falls Church 133 1224 1146 397 879
Gibson, Rachael Village Lanes (Gl'ces 119 423 877
Hembrey, Meng BA Manassas 136 37 4 872
Anton, Cassandra BA Southwest 124 436 866
Hall, Claire BA Gaithersburg 151 430 864
Hicks, Christine Village Lanes (Gl'ces 129 403 861
Leake, Lenora Liberty Lanes 137 402 846
Manning, Destinee Royal Family Bowlin¢ 135 445 844
Moore, Meagan AMF Shrader 113 71 4 839
Waugh, Jaya AMF Capital Plaza 137 430 839



NO.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

2015 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

NAME

Glowacki, Tanya
Via, Larysa
Upshur, India
Royall, Jessie
Snyder, Kristina
Conner, Madisyn
Locklear, Jordan
Poston, Alexa
Mayon, Kiarra
Moore, Skyanna
Halcomb, Courtney
Phillips, Abrianna
Peak, Rienna
Anderson, Alexandra
Brill, Kristi

Lewis, Emily
Huggard, Caitlyn
Morris, Jordan
Turner, Maren
Mackey, Jade
Turner, Amara
Kingsbury, Abigayle
Johnson, Jazmine
Kielawa, Summer
Johnson, Kaelynne
Francois, Cierra
Aldous, Samantha
Locklear, Jaime
Parrish, Hannah
Meeves, Amber

CENTER

BA Manassas
BA Manassas
AMF Norfolk
The Bowling Alley
SpareTimes
SpareTimes
AMF Chesapeake
BA Gaithersburg
AMF Waldorf
Pinboys
Fort Lee
AMF Capital Plaza
AMF Williamsburg
SpareTimes

Northside Lanes
AMF Shrader

AMF York
AMF Dale City

Village Lanes (Leest

Lord Calvert
Crofton
Lord Calvert

AMF Williamsburg
AMF York

BA Southwest
AMF Waldorf
Langley AFB
AMF Chesapeake
Staunton Lanes
Pinboys

DIVISION - GIRLS- UNDER 15

AVE

111
106
134
128
131
141

139

149
124
111
131
118
118
129
130
143
140
107

117

137
136
123

125
104
114
96
95
147

128

110

GM1

104
148
133
155
121
156

145

103
120
98
129
111
130
133
134
112
139
116

128

158
99
140
143
158
118
95
143
93

102

185

GM4 GM5 GM6

1887 1 95

1064 1402

101481 128

1256 1017

TOTAL

414
441
903
435
437
96 3
434
425
623
408
371
411
423
352
401
138
873
372
411
6 30
352
377
383
334
390
366
371
405
348
315

TOTAL
GRAND
837
836
835
833
826
821
819
809
797
796
796
795
794
793
788
786
778
758
757
752
748
741
739
735
730
730
718
713
712
709
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NAME

Pierce, Jennifer
Mullaney, Maura
Adams, Caroline
Wheeler, Jordan
Hagerman, Emily
Rowlands, Kaylee
Phelps, Leslie
Pake, Paige
Lambert, Jadynn
Hulse, Azaleea
Anderson, Alissa
Grimsley, Samantha
Delizio, Sabrina
Monroe, Janaye
Pugh, Kiana
Anderson, Raja
Davis, Taylor

CENTER

AMF Lynnhaven
Lord Calvert

Franklin Bowling Cer

Pinboys

SpareTimes

AMF Dale City

AMF Western Branch
AMF York

Staunton Lanes
Staunton Lanes
AMF Hanover

Gator Bowl

Fort Meade

AMF Marlow Heights
BA Midlothian

BA Woodbridge
The Bowling Alley

DIVISION - GIRLS- UNDER 15

AVE GM1
115 127
105 102

103 106
104 111
100 101
86 121

88 96
129 0
88 0
84 0
87 0
124 0
137 0
148 0
138 0
173 0
125 0

GM2

99
103
115
98
86
100
120

o
o © o o o

GM3 TOTAL
117 343
102 307

137 358
72 281
104 291

105 326
90 306
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL TOTAL
GRAND
87 11&26 1 329 672
123 137 4 7 334 641
85 77 114 276 634
98 112 138 348 629
119 96 78 293 584
73 98 83 254 580
90 63L7 1 270 576
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



